

## ANNEXURE B

MOD NO	ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION		KELTRON PART NO		SUPPLIER		QTY	ELECTRICAL SYMBOL/ FASTENING SCHEDULE
		UWACS TRITON MASTER UNIT		DSA 36 109 0 002					
		CONSISTS OF							
	1	FRONT DOOR ASSEMBLY		DPL 36 109 0 011				1	
	2	PATCH PLATE FOR HINGE		DPD 36 109 0 038				3	
	3	DOOR HINGE PART NO:218-9302		XDH 00 218 9 302				3	
	4	M6X12 PHILIPS HEAD CSK						12	
	5	RIGHT SIDE PLATE ASSEMBLY		DPL 36 109 0 015				1	
	6	M4 X10 PHILIPS HEAD CSK						16	
	7	LEFT SIDE PLATE ASSEMBLY		DPL 36 109 0 019				1	
	8	M4 X10 PHILIPS HEAD CSK						16	
	9	DOOR LATCH		XDA 00 SSC 6 0SS				3	
		PART NO:SCC-60/SS							
	10	M5X10 PAN HEAD						12	
	11	M5 PLAIN WASHER SS						12	
	12	M5 SPRING WASHER SS						12	
	13	L ANGLE ASSEMBLY		DPL 36 109 0 023				2	
	14	M4 X 15 PAN HEAD						6	
	15	M4 PLAIN WASHER						6	
	16	M4 SPRING WASHER						6	
	17	REAR SIDE PLATE ASSEMBLY		DPL 36 109 0 016				1	
	18	M4 X 10 PHILIPS HEAD CSK						18	
	19	TOP PLATE ASSEMBLY		DPL 36 109 0 018				1	
	20	M4 X 10 PHILIPS HEAD CSK						20	
	21	BOTTOM PLATE ASSEMBLY		DPL 36 109 0 014				1	
	22	M4 X 10 PHILIPS HEAD CSK						20	
	23	FRAME ASSEMBLY		DPL 36 109 0 020				1	
	24	TRANSFORMER PLATE ASSEMBLY		DPL 36 109 0 017				1	
	25	M4 X15 PHILIPS HEAD CSK						4	
	26	POWER SUPPLY ASSEMBLY		DPL 36 109 0 021				1	
	27	M3 X 10 PHILIPS HEAD CSK						8	
	28	TOP CARD CAGE ASSEMBLY		DPL 36 109 0 013				1	
	29	M3 X 10 PHILIPS HEAD CSK						16	
04									
03									
02									
01									
00		10.04.19	ORIGINAL				DPL 36 109 0 001	1	1
REV	CN.NO	DATE	CHANGE	CHKD (M)	CHKD (E)	APPD	NEXT ASSY	ITEM	QTY
TITLE				PROJECT		PARTS LIST NO		ISSUE	PAGE
<b>UWACS TRITON MASTER UNIT</b>				<b>UWACS TRITON</b>		<b>DPL 36 109 0 002</b>		<b>1</b>	<b>1/2</b>
<b>KERALA STATE ELECTRONICS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD</b>									



MOD NO	ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	KELTRON PART NO	SUPPLIER	QTY	ELECTRICAL SYMBOL/ FASTENING SCHEDULE			
		FRONT DOOR ASSEMBLY	DSA 36 109 0 011						
		CONSISTS OF							
	1	FRONT PLATE	DPD 36 109 0 114		1				
	2	HELICOIL INSERT M6x1x2D,SS			2				
	3	HELICOIL INSERT M5x0.8x2.5D,SS			6				
	4	REAR DISPLAY COVER	DPD 36 109 0 117		1				
	5	HELICOIL INSERT M4x0.7x2D,SS			6				
	6	M4 X 12 PAN HEAD CSK			6				
	7	M4 PLAIN WASHER			6				
	8	M4 SPRING WASHER			6				
	9	DOOR STOPPER LEVER	DPD 36 109 0 039		1				
	10	LOCKER	DPD 36 109 0 272		1				
	11	HELICOIL INSERT M4x0.7x2D,SS			2				
	12	M4 PLAIN WASHER			4				
	13	M4 X 12 PAN HEAD			3				
	14	M4 HEX NUT			2				
01	15	LOCKING LEVER BUSH	DPD 36 109 0 277		1				
01	16	DOOR LOCKING LEVER WASHER	DPD 36 109 0 278		1				
01	17	M3 X 16 PAN HEAD			1				
01	18	M3 PLAIN WASHER			2				
01	19	M3 SPRING WASHER			2				
01	20	M3 HEX NUT			2				
	21	SPEAKER PLATE	DPD 36 109 0 118		2				
	22	HELICOIL INSERT M3X0.5X2D,SS			8				
	23	M3 X 10 PAN HEAD			4				
	24	M3 PLAIN WASHER			4				
	25	M3 SPRING WASHER			4				
	26	ACRYLIC SHEET	DPD 36 109 0 065		1				
	27	HEX STUD	DPD 36 109 0 068		4				
	28	M3 X 8 PAN HEAD			4				
	29	M3 PLAIN WASHER			4				
	30	M3 SPRING WASHER			4				
	31	KEY BOARD TRAY ASSEMBLY	DPL 36 109 0 022		1				
04									
03									
02									
01		31.01.20	REVISED						
00		10.04.19	ORIGINAL		DPL 36 109 0 002	1 1			
REV	CN.NO	DATE	CHANGE	CHKD (M)	CHKD (E)	APPD	NEXT ASSY	ITEM	QTY
TITLE				PROJECT		PARTS LIST NO		ISSUE	PAGE
FRONT DOOR ASSEMBLY				UWACS TRITON		DPL 36 109 0 011		1	1/1
<b>KERALA STATE ELECTRONICS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD</b>									



MOD NO	ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	KELTRON PART NO	SUPPLIER	QTY	ELECTRICAL SYMBOL/ FASTENING SCHEDULE			
		FRAME ASSEMBLY	DSA 36 109 0 020						
		CONSISTS OF							
	1	CORNER CONNECTOR	DPD 36 109 0 087		8				
	2	HELICOIL INSERT M3X0.5X1D,SS			96				
	3	HELICOIL INSERT M4X0.7X1D, SS			24				
	4	TOP RIGHT DEPTH FRAME	DPD 36 109 0 091		1				
	5	HELICOIL INSERT M4X0.7X1D, SS			7				
	6	HELICOIL INSERT M5X0.8X2.5D, SS			4				
	7	M3 X 6 PHILIPS PAN HEAD			8				
	8	HT TOP FRONT FRAME	DPD 36 109 0 102		1				
	9	HELICOIL INSERT M4X0.7X1D, SS			4				
	10	HELICOIL INSERT M5X0.8X2.5D, SS			4				
	11	M3 X 6 PHILIPS PAN HEAD			8				
	12	TOP LEFT DEPTH FRAME	DPD 36 109 0 105		1				
	13	HELICOIL INSERT M4X0.7X1D, SS			7				
	14	HELICOIL INSERT M5X0.8X2.5D, SS			4				
	15	M3 X 6 PHILIPS PAN HEAD			8				
	16	TOP REAR HT FRAME	DPD 36 109 0 092		1				
	17	HELICOIL INSERT M4X0.7X1D, SS			7				
	18	HELICOIL INSERT M5X0.8X2.5D, SS			4				
	19	M3 X 6 PHILIPS PAN HEAD			8				
	20	VT FRONT RIGHT FRAME	DPD 36 109 0 171		1				
	21	HELICOIL INSERT M4X0.7X1D, SS			2				
	22	HELICOIL INSERT M4X0.7X2D, SS			2				
	23	M3 X 6 PHILIPS PAN HEAD			8				
	24	VT FRONT LEFT FRAME	DPD 36 109 0 100		1				
	25	HELICOIL INSERT M4X0.7X1D, SS			2				
	26	HELICOIL INSERT M4X0.7X2D, SS			2				
	27	HELICOIL INSERT M6X1X2D, SS			6				
	28	M3 X 6 PHILIPS PAN HEAD			8				
	29	VT REAR LEFT FRAME	DPD 36 109 0 174		1				
	30	HELICOIL INSERT M4X0.7X1D, SS			9				
	31	M3 X 6 PHILIPS PAN HEAD			8				
	32	VT REAR RT FRAME	DPD 36 109 0 093		1				
04									
03									
02									
01									
00		10.04.19	ORIGINAL			DPL 36 109 0 002 13 1			
REV	CN.NO	DATE	CHANGE	CHKD (M)	CHKD (E)	APPD	NEXT ASSY	ITEM	QTY
TITLE				PROJECT		PARTS LIST NO		ISSUE	PAGE
<b>BOTTOM CARD CAGE ASSEMBLY</b>				<b>UWACS TRITON</b>		<b>DPL 36 109 0 012</b>		<b>1</b>	<b>1/3</b>
<b>KERALA STATE ELECTRONICS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD</b>									

MOD NO	ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	KELTRON PART NO	SUPPLIER	QTY	ELECTRICAL SYMBOL/ FASTENING SCHEDULE			
	33	HELICOIL INSERT M4X0.7X1D, SS			9				
	34	M3 X 6 PHILIPS PAN HEAD			8				
	35	BOTTOM RIGHT DEPTH FRAME	DPD 36 109 0 097		1				
	36	HELICOIL INSERT M4X0.7X1D, SS			7				
	37	HELICOIL INSERT M3X0.5X2.5D, SS			4				
	38	M3 X 6 PHILIPS PAN HEAD			8				
	39	HT FRONT BOTTOM FRAME	DPD 36 109 0 098		1				
	40	HELICOIL INSERT M4X0.7X2D, SS			3				
	41	HELICOIL INSERT M4X0.7X1D, SS			2				
	42	HELICOIL INSERT M4X0.7X3D, SS			2				
	43	M3 X 6 PHILIPS PAN HEAD			8				
	44	BOTTOM LEFT DEPTH FRAME	DPD 36 109 0 099		1				
	45	HELICOIL INSERT M3X0.5X2.5D, SS			4				
	46	HELICOIL INSERT M4X0.7X3D, SS			7				
	47	M3 X 6 PHILIPS PAN HEAD	FSS 03 006 2 801		8				
	48	BOTTOM REAR HT FRAME	DPD 36 109 0 173		1				
	49	HELICOIL INSERT M4X0.7X3D, SS			5				
	50	HELICOIL INSERT M4X0.7X1D, SS			2				
	51	M3 X 6 PHILIPS PAN HEAD	FSS 03 006 2 801		8				
	52	CORNER GUSSET-1	DPD 36 109 0 088		2				
02	53	M5 PLAIN WASHER			8				
	54	M5 SPRING WASHER			8				
	55	M5 X 15 PHILIPS PAN HEAD SCREW	FSS 05 015 2 801		8				
02	56	CORNER GUSSET-2	DPD 36 109 0 090		2				
	57	M5 PLAIN WASHER			8				
	58	M5 SPRING WASHER			8				
	59	M5 X 15 PHILIPS PAN HEAD SCREW	FSS 05 015 3 201		8				
	60	PLATE -01	DPD 36 109 0 101		1				
01	61	PLATE CONNECTING PART 1	DPD 36 109 0 095		2				
	62	HELICOIL INSERT M4X0.7X1D, SS			12				
	63	M4X12 PHILIPS HEAD CSK SCREW			6				
	64	M4X10 PHILIPS PAN HEAD SCREW			6				
01	65	PLATE -02	DPD 36 109 0 104		1				
	66	PLATE CONNECTING PART 1	DPD 36 109 0 095		1				
04									
03									
02									
01									
00		10.04.19	ORIGINAL			DPL 36 109 0 002	13	1	
REV	CN.NO	DATE	CHANGE	CHKD (M)	CHKD (E)	APPD	NEXT ASSY	ITEM	QTY
TITLE				PROJECT		PARTS LIST NO		ISSUE	PAGE
<b>FRAME ASSEMBLY</b>				<b>UWACS TRITON</b>		<b>DPL 36 109 0 020</b>		<b>1</b>	<b>2/3</b>
<b>KERALA STATE ELECTRONICS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD</b>									









MOD NO	ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	KELTRON PART NO	SUPPLIER	QTY	ELECTRICAL SYMBOL/ FASTENING SCHEDULE			
		RIGHT SIDE PLATE ASSEMBLY	DSA 36 109 0 015						
		CONSISTS OF							
	1	RIGHT PLATE	DPD 36 109 0 057		1				
	2	LOUVERS PLATE	DPD 36 109 0 062		1				
	3	RIGHT PLATE HONEY COMB	DPD 36 109 0 224		1				
	4	HONEY COMB FOR RIGHT PLATE	DPD 36 109 0 056		1				
	5	M3 PLAIN WASHER							
	6	M3 SPRING WASHER							
	7	M3 HEX NUT							
	8	BAFFLE PLATE	DPD 36 109 0 055		1				
	9	PATCH PLATE FOR LATCH	DPD 36 109 0 058		3				
	10	SWING HOOK, POLISHED, 304 STAINLESS STEEL	XSW 00 00T K 30F		1				
		PART NO: TK-30F							
	10	M4 X10 PHILIPS HEAD CSK			2				
	11	M4 PLANE WASHER			2				
	12	M4 SPRING WASHER			2				
	13	M4 HEX NUT			2				
	14	HANDLE HOLDER 1	DPD 36 109 0 046		1				
	15	M8X14 HEX HEAD BOLT, SS			1				
	16	HANDLE HOLDER 2	DPD 36 109 0 047		1				
	17	M8X14 HEX HEAD BOLT, SS			1				
	18	SIDE HANDLE	DPD 36 109 0 061		1				
	19	M6X35 PHILIPS HEAD SCREW , SS			2				
	20	PTT SWITCH HOOK	DPD 36 109 0 201		1				
	21	HELICOIL INSERT M4X0.7X2D, SS			2				
	22	M4 X10 PHILIPS HEAD CSK			2				
	23	M4 PLANE WASHER			2				
	24	M4 SPRING WASHER			2				
	25	PATCH PLATE 3	DPD 36 109 0 063		1				
	26	M3X12 PAN HEAD			4				
	27	M3 PLAIN WASHER			4				
04									
03									
02									
01									
00		10.04.19	ORIGINAL						
REV	CN.NO	DATE	CHANGE	CHKD (M)	CHKD (E)	APPD	NEXT ASSY	ITEM	QTY
TITLE				PROJECT		PARTS LIST NO		ISSUE	PAGE
<b>RIGHT SIDE PLATE ASSEMBLY</b>				<b>UWACS TRITON</b>		<b>DPL 36 109 0 015</b>		<b>1</b>	<b>1/1</b>
<b>KERALA STATE ELECTRONICS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD</b>									















